

JINDAL PHOTO LIMITED

Regd. Off. : 19th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
 Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070
 Tel. No. : 011-40322100, CIN: L33209UP2004PLC095076, Email : cs_jphoto@jindalgroup.com, Website : www.jindalphoto.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2021
 Rs. in Lakhs except EPS

STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
Quarter Ended	Year Ended	S. No.		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	S. No.	
30-06-21	31-03-21	30-06-20	31-03-21	30-06-21	30-06-20	31-03-21	31-03-21
Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited
4	18	38	1	4	18	38	1
(142)	(117)	(483)	2	(142)	(117)	(483)	2
(142)	(117)	(483)	3	29,107	(118)	(488)	3
(108)	(110)	(442)	4	29,141	(111)	(446)	4
(109)	(110)	78	5	29,141	(111)	78	5
1,026	1,026	1,026	6	1,026	1,026	1,026	6
(1.05)	(1.07)	(4.31)	7	284.08	(1.08)	(4.35)	7

Notes:
 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 14, 2021.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.jindalphoto.com.
 By Order of the Board for JINDAL PHOTO LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Manoj Kumar Rastogi
 Managing Director
 DIN: 07585208
 Place : New Delhi
 Date : August 14, 2021

Xchanging Solutions Limited

Registered Office : Kalyani Tech Park - Survey No 1, 6 & 24
 Kundanahalli Village, K R Puram Hobli, Bangalore - 560 066, Karnataka, India
 CIN: L72200KA2002PLC030072
 Tel.: +91 8043640000
 Email: compliance@xchanging.com Website: www.dxc.com



Extract of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021
 (Rs. in lakhs except for per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Corresponding	Year ended
	30/06/2021	31/03/2021	quarter ended	31/03/2021
	(Unaudited)	(Refer note 1)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	4,584	5,014	5,956	21,167
Net Profit for the period before tax	1,496	1,438	2,235	6,967
Net Profit for the period after tax	1,062	1,389	1,849	6,244
Total Comprehensive Income (After tax) for the period	1,367	1,342	1,849	5,959
Paid up equity share capital (Face value per share Rs 10/-, fully paid)	11,140	11,140	11,140	11,140
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	44,429
Earnings per Equity Share (Face value of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised for the quarters)				
Basic - In Rs.	0.95	1.25	1.66	5.60
Diluted - In Rs.	0.95	1.25	1.66	5.60

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results
 (Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Corresponding	Year ended
	30/06/2021	31/03/2021	quarter ended	31/03/2021
	(Unaudited)	(Refer note 1)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	1,181	1,310	1,898	5,548
Net Profit for the period before tax	441	269	1,114	2,220
Net Profit for the period after tax	278	305	775	1,821
Total Comprehensive Income (After tax) for the period	263	323	768	1,823

Notes:
 1. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures of the full financial year ended March 31, 2021 and published year to date figures upto the first quarter ended December 31, 2020, which were subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.dxc.com/in/en/about-us/xchanging-solutions-limited-investor-relations.
 By Order of the Board of Directors
 Shrenik Kumar Champalal
 Whole Time Director and Chief Financial Officer
 DIN: 08099410
 Place: Bengaluru
 Date: August 13, 2021

BSE - 532845 NSE - TGBHOTELS

TGB BANQUETS AND HOTELS LIMITED
 CIN: L55100GJ1999PLC036830
 Registered Office: "The Grand Bhagwati", Plot No.380, S.G. Road, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad-380054.
 E-mail: info@tgbhotels.com Website: www.tgbhotels.com Tel. 079-26841000

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2021
 (₹ in lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-Jun-21	31-Mar-21	30-Jun-20	31-Mar-21
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income (net)	413.31	596.52	104.40	1626.31
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(45.23)	(81.06)	(195.14)	(836.36)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(45.23)	(81.06)	(195.14)	(836.36)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(45.23)	(69.37)	(195.14)	(824.67)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax and other comprehensive)	0.00	(62.73)	0.00	(818.03)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each)	2928.64	2928.64	2928.64	2928.64
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing / discontinuing operation				
	Basic	(0.15)	(0.24)	(0.67)	(2.82)
	Diluted	(0.15)	(0.24)	(0.67)	(2.82)

Notes:
 1. The above Standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th August, 2021 and the statutory auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.
 2. The figures for the previous period/year have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary.
 3. This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind As), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 4. The Disclosure is as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 5. The Company is operating in single segment, so above results are for single segment only.
 6. The company's business has been severely impacted during the current quarter on account of Covid-19 and the resultant lockdown. The revenue generation was incomparably low compared to corresponding earlier periods. There could be continuing impact on the company's business on account of extension of restrictions on travel, group gatherings and also phased opening of company's hotel. The impact of Covid-19 may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results and the Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes of future economic conditions.
 7. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.tgbhotels.com.
 For, TGB Banquets and Hotels Limited
 Narendra G. Somani
 Chairman & Managing Director
 (DIN: 00054229)
 Place : Ahmedabad
 Date : 14.08.2021



MOHITE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Regd. Office & Works : R.S.No.347, Ambawadi Phata, NH-4, Vadgaon, Tal. Hatkanangale, Dist -Kolhapur - 416 112 Maharashtra Phone : +91 9623570707, 9922370707
 email - cs@moहितe.com web : www.moहितe.com
 CIN - L40108MH1990PLC058774

QUARTERLY CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR PERIOD ENDED ON 30TH JUNE 2021
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended on	Quarter ended on	Quarter ended on	Year ended on
		30/06/2021	31/03/2021	30/06/2020	31/03/2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,328.13	4,514.33	124.66	8,866.45
2	"Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)"	64.63	441.70	(71.05)	372.85
3	"Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)"	64.63	441.70	(71.05)	372.85
4	"Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)"	64.63	423.67	(71.05)	354.82
5	"Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)"	64.63	423.67	(71.05)	354.82
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital [Face value per share Rs. 10/-]	2,009.97	2,009.97	2,009.97	2,009.97
7	"Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	7,397.63	-	7,397.63
8	Earnings per share (Not Annualised) (Rs.)				
	Basic	0.32	2.11	(0.35)	1.77
	Diluted	0.32	2.11	(0.35)	1.77

Notes:
 1. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th August 2021
 2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 3. The Statutory auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the Results.
 4. Standalone figures For period ended on 30th June 2021 - standalone results revenue from operations is Rs.2328.13 lakhs, Profit before and after tax is Rs.61.80 lakhs.
 5. The figures have been re-grouped / re-arranged / reclassified / reworked wherever necessary to conform to the current year accounting treatment.
 6. Though the subsidiary is not a separate segment as per Accounting Standards in segment reporting the Assets, Liabilities and expenditure of Subsidiary Companies are shown under "Un-allocable heading"
 7. Full format of above extract of Financial Results are being made available under "Investor Relation" link on Company's website at www.moहितe.com and also on Stock Exchange's website at www.bseindia.com.

Vadgaon - 416 112
 14th August, 2021
 For and on behalf of Board of Directors of MOHITE INDUSTRIES LTD.,
 SHIVAJI MOHITE
 MANAGING DIRECTOR

CMI LIMITED
 CIN L74899DL1967PLC018031

Regd. Office: PD II, Jhilmil Metro Station, Jhilmil Industrial Area, Delhi - 110 095 ; Ph: 0129-4876177
 Email: info@cmlimited.in | Website: www.cmlimited.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2021
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended				
		30-Jun-21		31-Mar-21		31-Mar-20
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	2313.77	6934.80	2283.22	20612.09	51212.21
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2368.41)	(2540.37)	(1641.33)	(7776.66)	1058.34
3.	Net profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	(2397.83)	(16585.19)	(1644.20)	(21820.81)	1032.86
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1794.51)	(15533.13)	(1229.74)	(19460.31)	370.12
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1794.51)	(15533.86)	(1229.74)	(19450.04)	360.76
6.	Equity Share Capital	1602.74	1602.74	1502.74	1602.74	1502.74
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	10853.60	29903.64
8.	Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing operations)					
	a) Basic	(11.20)	(102.62)	(8.18)	(128.47)	2.46
	b) Diluted	(11.20)	(102.62)	(8.18)	(128.47)	2.46

Notes:
 1. The above Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th August, 2021
 2. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the Unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015
 3. Taking note of the current financial status of the company, board has taken a conscious decision to expand production operations by utilising industrial space owned at Bawal parallel with look out for strategic sale of Baddi unit to augment financial resources for onward strengthening of business activities.
 4. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 5. Previous year/ period figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary.
 6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the stock exchange website(s), NSE-www.nseindia.com, BSE-www.bseindia.com and Company's website-www.cmlimited.in.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 CMI Limited
 Sd/-
 Amit Jain
 (Managing Director)
 DIN: 00041300
 Date : 14.08.2021
 Place: New Delhi



KERALA AYURVEDA LTD.

CIN: L24233KL1992PLC006592, Regd. Off: VII/415, Nedumbassery, Athani P. O. Aluva- 683585.
 Pht: 0484-2476301 (4 lines) Fax: 0484-2474376
 Email: info@keralayurveda.biz Website: www.keralayurveda.biz

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th June, 2021
 Rs in Lakhs

Sl.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1,112.41	1,097.19	705.32	4,010.18	1,662.34	1,694.46	1,076.38	5,897.30
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(30.30)	(356.06)	(128.44)	(657.60)	18.00	(350.24)	(67.78)	(673.83)
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(30.30)	(356.06)	(128.44)	(657.60)	18.00	(350.24)	(67.78)	(673.83)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(21.63)	(597.01)	(92.71)	(495.05)	30.89	(350.24)	(27.35)	(484.36)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income)	(13.02)	(588.96)	(84.66)	(462.84)	116.70	(342.19)	(54.86)	(452.15)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57	1,055.57
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	(51.45)	-	-	-	(715.22)
8	Earnings Per Share: a) (before Extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/each) Basic & Diluted	(0.12)	(5.58)	(0.80)	(4.38)	1.11	(3.24)	(0.52)	(4.28)
	b) (After Extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/each) Basic & Diluted	(0.12)	(5.58)	(0.80)	(4.38)	1.11	(3.24)	(0.52)	(4.28)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results along with report of Statutory Auditors for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular dated 5th July, 2016 and dated 10th August, 2016. The full format of the Financial Results along with report of Statutory Auditors for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 is available on the BSE Limited website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.keralayurveda.biz under "Investor" Section.
 2. The above financial results were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board at the meeting held on 14th Aug, 2021 and have been subjected to review by the Statutory Auditors of the company.
 3. The Company has considered the possible risk that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 and expects to recover the carrying amount of all its assets including inventories, receivables, investments and other financial and non-financial assets in the ordinary course of business based on the internal and external information available upto the date of approval of these financial results. The Company is continuously monitoring any material changes in economic conditions.
 4. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial year ended March 31, 2021 and nine months unaudited published figures upto 31st December, 2020.
 5. Figures of the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform to the classification of the current period.

For and on behalf of the Board
 For Kerala Ayurveda Limited
 Sd/-
 Executive Director (DIN:00226353)
 Place: Athani
 Date: 14th August, 2021



THE GRAND BHAGWATI

HOTELS • BANQUETS • CONVENTIONS • CLUB

TGB BANQUETS AND HOTELS LIMITED

CIN: L55100GJ1999PLC036830

Registered Office: "The Grand Bhagwati", Plot No.380, S.G. Road, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad-380054.
E-mail: info@tgbhotels.com Website: www.tgbhotels.com Tel. 079-26841000

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2021

(₹ in lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			
		Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30-Jun-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-21 Audited	30-Jun-20 Unaudited	31-Mar-21 Audited
1	Total Income(net)	413.31	596.52	104.40	1626.31
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(45.23)	(81.06)	(195.14)	(836.36)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(45.23)	(81.06)	(195.14)	(836.36)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(45.23)	(69.37)	(195.14)	(824.67)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax and other comprehensive)	0.00	(62.73)	0.00	(818.03)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each)	2928.64	2928.64	2928.64	2928.64
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing / discontinuing operation				
	Basic	(0.15)	(0.24)	(0.67)	(2.82)
	Diluted	(0.15)	(0.24)	(0.67)	(2.82)

Notes:

- The above Standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th August, 2021 and the statutory auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.
- The figures for the previous period/year have been regrouped /reclassified, wherever necessary.
- This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind As), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The Disclosure is as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The Company is operating in single segment, so above results are for single segment only.
- The company's business has been severely impacted during the current quarter on account of Covid-19 and the resultant lockdown. The revenue generation was incomparably low compared to corresponding earlier periods. There could be continuing impact on the company's business on account of extension of restrictions on travel, group gatherings and also phased opening of company's hotel. The impact of Covid-19 may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results and the Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes of future economic conditions.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.tgbhotels.com.

For, TGB Banquets and Hotels Limited
Narendra G. Somani
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN: 00054229)

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 14.08.2021

Jailwind - A - 15/8/21